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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:

BH 2] bMmc
Bl 21 bmc
9 2] bmc
K[ (21 bmc

50W x 117H
3.43" x 8.21" (48 x 115 stitches)

939
912
911
704

navy blue - vy dk
emerald green - It
emerald green - md
chartreuse - br

(133 stitches)
(60 stitches)

(743 stitches)
(382 stitches)

EI 121
[ ] [2]
[#I[][2]
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

906
165
746
310

parrot green - md
moss green - vy It
off white

black

Cross Stitch Luest

(12 stitches)

(776 stitches)
(109 stitches)
(605 stitches)





